ADATA XPG Gaming V2.0 Series Datasheet
Features
> Designed for 3rd Generation Intel Core Processors and Z77 platform
> Supports XMP ver. 1.3  (Extreme Memory Profile)
> Lead-free products are RoHS compliant
>Thermal Conductive Technology (TCT)
> 2oz Copper 8-layer PCB
> Dual channel

Type Weight Dimensions PCs/Carton CUFT Carton Gross Weight Carton Dimensions
Retail 250g 280 x 280 x 35mm 16 1.3 4.4kg 442 x 352 x 240mm
Ordering Information
Type Density Product Code EAN Code
Gaming V2.0 4GB x 2  AX3U2400GC4G10-DG2  4713435795118
Gaming V2.0 4GB x 2  AX3U2400GW4G11-DG2  4713435796313
Gaming V2.0 8GB x 2  AX3U2400GW8G11-DG2  4713435795323
Gaming V2.0 4GB x 2 AX3U1866GC4G9B-DG2 4713435791219
Gaming V2.0 4GB x 2  AX3U1600GC4G9-DG2  4713435790229
Gaming V2.0 8GB x 2  AX3U1600GW8G9-DG2 4713435796726